County Unemployment Rates
August 2021 - Non Seasonally Adjusted

Lagrange Steuben
St. Joseph | Ekhart 25 2.8
4.3 28

De Kalb

Marshall 31

3.1 Kosciusko
3.0

Jasper Pulaski

38 3.2

Huntington
49

Decatur
3.0

Dearbom
34

Lawrence e Swnz?’e;an

37
Daviess | Martin
26 ;
Washington
Orange 34

Non-Seasonally Adjusted
Unemployment Rate

B8 Lower Than State Rate 4.0%
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Source: DWD, Local Area Unemployment Statistics
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Unemployment Rates by County

AREA

Howard
Lake
LaPorte
Fayette
Miami
Allen
Huntington
Orange
Delaware
Vigo
Marion
Madison
Blackford
Grant
Starke
Vermillion
St. Joseph
Scott
Sullivan
Clay
Porter
Vanderburgh
Lawrence
Wayne
Whitley
Greene
Jennings
Newton
Owen
Switzerland
Cass
Jasper
Pike

Wells
Crawford
Fulton
Henry
Jefferson
Noble
Wabash
Randolph
Tippecanoe
Brown
Monroe
Tipton
Clark

August 2021 (Preliminary)

Prepared September 16, 2021
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AREA

Dearborn
Fountain
Knox
Parke
Perry
Putnam
Washington
Carroll
Jay
Jackson
Posey
Pulaski
Rush
Shelby
Spencer
Clinton
DeKalb
Marshall
Morgan
Ripley
Warrick
Decatur
Floyd
Franklin
Gibson
Hancock
Harrison
Kosciusko
Montgomery
Bartholomew
Benton
Johnson
Warren
Adams
Elkhart
Hendricks
Martin
Steuben
Dubois
Ohio
Union
White
Daviess
Hamilton
LaGrange
Boone
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AREA

HUNTINGTON

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

JACKSON

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY MSA)
August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

JAY

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

KNOX

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

KOSCIUSKO

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

LAGRANGE

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

LAKE (GARY MSA)
August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

LA PORTE (MICHIGAN CITY-LAPORTE MSA)
August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

LAWRENCE

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

MADISON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

MARION (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

MARSHALL

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

MARTIN

August 2021

July 2021

August 2020 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

18,368
17,941
18,299

22,984
23,199
23,463

15,190
15,621
15,477

8,573
8,975
8,712

14,444
14,470
14,773

13,505
13,622
13,640

84,044
84,214
83,045

17,678
17,947
18,103

40,913
41,043
41,317

19,562
19,737
19,440

222,126
227,133
226,903

46,818
47,388
47,294

20,664
20,246
20,789

59,616
59,765
59,074

504,291
505,916
506,983

22,281
22,438
22,584

5,370
5,494
5,416

4

EMPLOYED

17,471
17,379
17,314

22,258
22,415
22,062

14,613
14,963
14,464

8,293
8,668
8,265

13,910
13,899
13,801

12,977
13,054
12,808

81,599
81,639
78,288

17,082
17,315
17,133

39,671
39,786
38,915

19,080
19,255
18,627

207,224
208,791
202,838

44,293
44,613
42,838

19,832
19,415
19,425

56,850
56,944
54,539

480,773
479,618
460,130

21,597
21,739
21,277

5,217
5,337
5,185

UNEMPLOYED

897
562
985

726
784
1,401

577
658
1,013

280
307
447

534
571
972

528
568
832

2,445
2,575
4,757

596
632
970

1,242
1,257
2,402

482
482
813

14,902
18,342
24,065

2,525
2,775
4,456

832
831
1,364

2,766
2,821
4,535

23,518
26,298
46,853

684
699
1,307

153
157
231

RATE

4.9
31
5.4

3.2
3.4
6.0

3.8
4.2
6.5

3.3
3.4
5.1

3.7
3.9
6.6

3.9
4.2
6.1

2.9
3.1
5.7

3.4
3.5

2.5
2.4
4.2

6.7

10.6

5.4
5.9
9.4

4.0
4.1
6.6

4.6

7.7

4.7
5.2
9.2

34
3.1
5.8

2.8
2.9
4.3



Huntington County Unemployment Report 2021

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

November

December

Average

Labor Force

18131
18211
18025
18269
18450
18321
17933
18368

182135

Employed

17487
17382
17333
17726
17854
17636
17370
17471

17532

Unemployed

644
829
692
543
596
685
563
857

681

Rate Rate One Year Ago

3.6
4.6
3.8

3
3.2
3.7
31
4.9

3.74

3.5
3.3
3.6
18.9
136
10.1
6.9
5

3.1

Available Jobs

420
414
463
469
440
401
475
631

464
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; What job title, keywords, or company Q
. Pro A2so.aes T Services
{2
Where Huntington County, TN i i e e e
i
Date Posted - Remote ~ Salary E b4
Shifts & Schedules ~ Location ~ Company ~ Experie  we-
3
Upload your resume - Let employers find you w
jobs in Huntington County, IN
Sort by: relevance - date Page 1 of 630 jobs (7

new
NEW PAY RATE! Office/Clerical - full time and part time posi...

Homier LLC
Huntington, IN 46750

$12 an hour

Easily apply

o Previous experience with data entry, keyboarding, scanners and label printers preferred.
o Ability to sit through most of shift.
o Job Types: Full-time, Part-time.

2 days ago

new

Production Worker - Temporary Part-Time - Fort Wayne, IN $16...
General Motors 4.0
Roanoke, IN

$16.67 an hour
© Read standardized work instructions, operate machines and tools, and perform quality inspections.
° Use hand positioning to grip/grasp devices such as hoists and...

3 days ago

Production
Pro Resources Staffing Services 3.9
Huntington, IN 46750

$16.50 an hour

o Production position with a local automotive manufacturing company.
° Working in all aspects of production: Molding, Bonding, Finishing, Paint.

9 days ago

e

woa



Call Center Customer Service Support
LKQ 3.1
Huntington, IN 46750

$14 an hour

o Handles all inbound customer service calls including tracking shipments, looking up warranty claims for
payment questions issuing pickups for product, tracking...

30+ days ago

Bendix - Assembly, Shipping, Sorting o :
Pro Resources Staffing Services 3.9
Huntington, IN 46750

$17 an hour

o Perfect attendance over specific 3 month period receives a half-day paid time off.
© Bendix Commercial Vehicle Systems is looking to hire multiple employees for...

23 days ago
2 3 4 5 >
work from home part time full time hiring immediately remote
remote work from home receptionist amazon administrative assistant

customer service
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